October PI Informational Monthly Meeting
	1. Summary
	
	
	

	Meeting title
	PI Committee: Monthly Informational Meeting (virtual)

	Attended participants
	18
	
	
	

	Start time
	10/18/23, 8:29:17 AM
	

	End time
	10/18/23, 9:00:58 AM
	

	Meeting duration
	31m 41s
	
	
	

	Average attendance time
	26m 25s
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	2. Participants
	
	
	

	Name
	First Join
	Last Leave
	In-Meeting Duration
	Email

	Lisa Hoffmann
	10/18/23, 8:29:21 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:15 AM
	30m 54s
	lhoffmann@hchmd.org

	Andrea Shearer
	10/18/23, 8:29:25 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:14 AM
	30m 49s
	ashearer@hchmd.org

	Kat Acosta
	10/18/23, 8:30:21 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:20 AM
	29m 58s
	KAcosta@hchmd.org

	Margaret Flanagan
	10/18/23, 8:30:32 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:12 AM
	29m 40s
	mflanagan@hchmd.org

	Tolu Thomas
	10/18/23, 8:30:47 AM
	10/18/23, 8:51:05 AM
	20m 17s
	tthomas@hchmd.org

	Tracy Russell
	10/18/23, 8:31:30 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:18 AM
	28m 47s
	trussell@hchmd.org

	Arie Hayre-Somuah
	10/18/23, 8:31:53 AM
	10/18/23, 8:59:49 AM
	27m 56s
	ahsomuah@hchmd.org

	Maonry Leonzo
	10/18/23, 8:32:04 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:27 AM
	28m 22s
	mleonzo@hchmd.org

	Christina Bauer
	10/18/23, 8:33:06 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:21 AM
	27m 14s
	cbauer@hchmd.org

	Rebecca Ritter
	10/18/23, 8:33:06 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:18 AM
	27m 12s
	rritter@hchmd.org

	Deborah Mensah
	10/18/23, 8:33:08 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:58 AM
	27m 50s
	dmensah@hchmd.org

	Meredith Johnston
	10/18/23, 8:33:45 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:11 AM
	26m 25s
	mjohnston@hchmd.org

	Malcolm Williams
	10/18/23, 8:34:19 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:14 AM
	25m 54s
	mwilliams@hchmd.org

	Lawanda Williams
	10/18/23, 8:34:47 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:20 AM
	25m 33s
	lwilliams@hchmd.org

	Tara Dorsey
	10/18/23, 8:34:56 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:17 AM
	25m 21s
	tdorsey@hchmd.org

	Maddy Horan
	10/18/23, 8:35:36 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:13 AM
	24m 37s
	mhoran@hchmd.org

	Wynona China
	10/18/23, 8:38:16 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:35 AM
	22m 19s
	wchina@hchmd.org

	Katie Healy
	10/18/23, 8:43:40 AM
	10/18/23, 9:00:10 AM
	16m 30s
	khealy@hchmd.org



Notes: 
1. Reviewed slides
2. Flu and Coat Drive announcement that time has changed to 10am today because still waiting for shipment of vaccines
3. Malcolm shared his experience with a jamboard session
4. Will go over jamboard example and how to set up at next meeting because we ran out of time

